Sale Date

Sde Address

12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/06/2018
12/07/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/11/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/12/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/13/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/14/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/17/2018
12/18/2018

Time

12:15 PM 307 White Oak Dr

1:.00 PM 112 N Church St

12:00 PM 24220 Eagle Chase Dr,
10:00 AM 1402 5th Ave,

10:30 AM 2322 S Drake Avenue,
10:00 AM 2035 Camden Ln,
10:30AM 2424 N Monticello A,
10:30am 421 Elderberry Ln,
11:00 AM 11658 S Lawler Ave,
11:00 AM 3355N New England,
1:00PM 510 Woodland Place,
10:30AM 5455N Spaulding Ave,
11:00 AM 11205 S Hermosa Ave,
10:30 AM 3118 E 130th St

1:00 PM 200 N Morgan St

11:00 AM 5342 S Honore S,

9:30 AM 40576 N Trinity Ln,
9:00 AM 214 W White,

10:30 AM 10508 S Kedzie Ave,
11:00 AM 8 Spring Valley Lane
11:00am 1701 North Lynda Drive
9:00 AM 856 East Washington Street
1:00 PM 1803 218th St,

10:30 AM 5126 W Gladys Ave,
11:00 AM 103337 Georgia Lane
1:00 PM 181 E Warbler Ave
12:00 PM 10259 Cambridge Court,
11:00 AM 350 S Belmont Av,

9:00 AM 2622 Hearthstone Dr,
1:00 PM 8231 South Wentworth Avenue
10:00AM 808 Lamont Court

10:30 AM 28E Brookdale Ln,
10:30 AM 1613 Tina Lane,

11:00 AM 103 Pine Ave

9:00 AM 802E Grand Ave,
10:30am 2236 E 93rd St,
11:00am 241 Sunset Drive

10:30 AM 7155 South Harding Avenue,
10:00 AM 2222 County Road 3000 N,
9:00 AM 320 Torrington Ln
11:00am 7208 S Eberhart Ave,
11:00 AM 657 N Saint Louis Ave,
8:30AM 401 E Main &,

8:30AM 411 Alyssa &t,

9:30AM 911 Red Hawk Dr,

Case Number

18 CH 47

18 CH 86

18 CH 500
18CH 29

17 CH 10021
17 CH 1306
17 CH 4448
17 CH 2233
18 CH 3757
15 CH 3366
18CH1

17 CH 12605
17 CH 8293
18CH01210
18 CH 26

18 CH 5565
18 CH 470
15 CH 550
16CH 02973
17 CH 13942
17 CH 7686
18 CH 48

18 CH 5572
17 CH 16351
18 CH 5557
18CH 61

18 CH 582
18 CH 3689
18 CH 194
17 CH 13941
17CH 49

17 CH 1438
17 CH 3023
18 CH 5996
18 CH 90

17 CH 10554
12 CH 14243
17 CH 6197
16 CH 150
18 CH 261
16 CH 1704
18 CH 3084
18 CH 142
17 CH 377
18 CH 317

City

Poplar Grove
Washington
Plainfield
Sterling
Chicago
Hanover Park
Chicago
Streamwood
Alsip
Chicago
Jacksonville
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Mason City
Chicago
Antioch
Millstadt
Chicago
Streamwood
Palatine
Morris
Sauk Village
Chicago
Oak Lawn
Cortland
Mokena
Arlington Heights
Hampshire
Chicago
Naperville
Palatine
Flossmoor
Riverside
Saint Joseph
Chicago
Wilmette
Chicago
Gifford
Freeburg
Chicago
Chicago
Yorkville
Plano
Antioch

State

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
il

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

Zip

61065
61571
60544
61081
60623
60133
60647
60107
60803
60634
62650
60625
60643
60633
62664
60609
60002
62260
60655
60107
60074
60450
60411
60644
60453
60112
60448
60005
60140
60620
60540
60067
60422
60546
61873
60617
60091
60629
61847
62243
60619
60624
60560
60545
60002

County

BOONE
TAZEWELL
WILL
WHITESIDE
COOK
DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
MORGAN
COOK
COOK
COOK
MASON
COOK
LAKE

SAINT CLAIR

COOK
COOK
COOK
GRUNDY
COOK
COOK
COOK
DEKALB
WILL
COOK
KANE
COOK
DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
COOK
CHAMPAIGN
COOK
COOK
COOK
CHAMPAIGN

SAINT CLAIR

COOK
COOK
KENDALL
KENDALL
LAKE

Pin

03-24-407-002
02-02-24-104-010
03-04-205-024-0000
11-21-231-015
16-26-208-028-0000
01-13-105-010
13-26-329-030-0000

06-27-410-017-0000 (new)

24-21-410-023-0000
13-19-324-050-0000
09-19-411-032

13-11-210-002-0000
25-19-210-011-0000
26-30-413-046-0000

09-69500 (Alternate PIN)

20-07-418-040-0000
02-19-208-007-0000
12-09.0-421-013
24-14-217-036-0000
06-23-212-012-0000
02-02-410-008-0000
05-03-383-020
32-25-108-014-0000
16-16-222-010-0000
24-16-120-010-0000
0920276028
09-09-351-055-0000
03-32-116-002-0000
02-18-110-055 (new)
20-33-225-013-0000
07-22-408-001-0000
02-35-300-003-0000
32-07-408-004-0000
15-35-406-007-0000
28-22-11-405-005
25-01-415-014-0000
05-32-313-003-0000
19-26-101-078-0000
11-04-35-300-011
13-24-0-404-001
20-27-209-022-0000
16-11-210-001-0000
02-33-126-032
01-26-201-050
02-18-101-027

Bid
105850.00
98915.00
233600.00
44880.00
115582.76
170000.00
213255.41
564015.00
98797.44
252000.00
Not Available
327600.00
77380.00
74300.00
100.00

Not Available
Not Available
82400.00

Not Available
Not Available
255500.00
Not Available
Not Available
125917.89
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
60000.00
248710.00
Not Available
17000.00

Not Available
Not Available
13981.18
268211.43
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
142350.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available



12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/18/2018
12/19/2018
12/19/2018
12/19/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/20/2018
12/21/2018
12/21/2018
12/26/2018
12/26/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/27/2018
12/28/2018
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019

11:00 AM 11131 East Rd

9:00 AM

1114 Dina Dr

11:00 AM 2829 Birch Rd

9:30am

1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM

1 Orchard Lane,
3113 Bernice Rd
2215 S12th S,
2845 W 97th P,
47 E Imboden Dr,

10:30 AM 2517 W Shakespeare Ave,

9:00 AM
9:30AM
8:30am

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00am

1:00 PM

54 Pine Cv,

10343 W Wadsworth Road,
3547 Orchard Dr,

4569 West Jarvis Avenue,
6804 S Campbell Ave,

440 East 133rd Street

3385 Renard Lane

3596 Hyde Park Couirt,

852 Dover Street,

401 South Dorsey Road

10:30 AM 349 Calhoun Ave,

12:30 PM 1292 Lake Summerset Rd,
10:00 AM 1104 W Spruce S,

10:30 AM 471 W 12th &,

9:00 AM

691 Fieldcrest Dr Unit C

10:00 AM RR 1 Box 201,
12:00 PM 1807 S Wentworth Cir,
10:30 AM 4643N Springfield Ave,

9:00am

1340 Sycamore Lane

10:30 AM 2601 Campbell Street
10:30 AM 18014 Crooked Creek Ct,
10:30 AM 15213 S Marshfield Ave

11:00am
1:00 PM

1839 Oakwood Rd,
506 Johnson St N,

10:30 AM 1724 E 54th &,

1:00 PM

520 Vintage Dr,

10:30 AM 210 Queens Cove,
10:30 AM 5401 Jessica Drive

1:00 PM

10880 Cortland Lane,

10:00 AM 782S Osborn Ave,

10:00am

952 Curwick Drive

10:30 AM 1907 EImwood Ave,

1:00 PM
1:00pm

300 Stonewood Dr
1626 North 77th Ave,

11:00AM 10705 Princess Ave,

12:00pm

541 Castle Court,

11:00 AM 9016 S Racine Ave,
11:00 AM 17612 71st Ave,

18 CH 6114
18 CH 156
18 CH 5995
16 CH 470
18 CH 4445
18CH 111
18 CH 5576
17 CH 106
17 CH 5963
17 CH 381
17 CH 838
17CH 38

18 CH 3693
18 CH 1361
17 CH 13757
18 CH 431
15 CH 207
17 CH 603
18CH 19

17 CH 9350
17 CH 823
18CH 25

16 CH 11679
18 CH 449
18CH 4

17 CH 2136
17 CH 2235
16 CH 698
18CH 4174
18 CH 4262
18 CH 6945
16 CH 2228
10 CH 47

15 CH 06287
17 CH 806
17 CH 13298
17 CH 225
17CH 254
17CH 30
17CH 11

17 CH 647
18CH 111
16 CH 14215
17 CH 8844
17 CH 1126
16 CH 9948
2016 CH 7433

Palos Hills
Riverton
Homewood
Bannockburn
Lansing
Springfield
Evergreen Park
Decatur
Chicago
Springfield
Beach Park
Decatur
Lincolnwood
Chicago
Riverdale
Saint Charles
Elgin

Pingree Grove
Robinson
Calumet City
Davis
Jerseyville
Chicago Heights
South Elgin
Findlay
Romeoville
Chicago
Montgomery
Rolling Meadows
Orland Park
Harvey
Northbrook
Macomb
Chicago
Algonquin
Barrington
Oak Forest
Huntley
Kankakee
Bourbonnais
Berwyn

East Peoria
Elmwood Park
Chicago Ridge
Bolingbrook
Chicago
Tinley Park

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

60465
62561
60430
60015
60438
62703
60805
62521
60647
62712
60099
62521
60646
60629
60827
60175
60124
60140
62454
60409
61019
62052
60411
60177
62534
60446
60625
60538
60008
60467
60426
60062
61455
60615
60156
60010
60452
60142
60901
60914
60402
61611
60707
60415
60440
60620
60477

COOK
SANGAMON
COOK
LAKE
COOK
SANGAMON
COOK
MACON
COOK
SANGAMON
LAKE
MACON
COOK
COOK
COOK
KANE
KANE
KANE
CRAWFORD
COOK
WINNEBAGO
JERSEY
COOK
KANE
SHELBY
WILL
COOK
KANE
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
MCDONOUGH
COOK
MCHENRY
COOK
COOK
MCHENRY
KANKAKEE
KANKAKEE
COOK
TAZEWELL
COOK
COOK
WILL
COOK
COOK

23-22-200-066-1069
15-10.0-101-008
31-01-105-025-0000
16-20-304-028
30-30-408-057-1059
22-03.0-407-004
24-12-121-051-0000
04-12-26-155-012
13-36-223-017-0000
23-07.0-327-010
04-28-426-002
09-13-30-229-010
10-27-312-029-0000
19-24-410-051-0000
25-34-117-005-0000
09-29-302-002
06-18-255-001 (old)
02-33-101-019 (new)

05-1-32-401-035-0000

29-12-214-010-0000
05-06-252-010
04-325-015-00
32-19-214-015-0000
06-27-304-039
1208-02-00-300-015
03-12-404-065-0000
13-14-109-006-0000
15-33-409-001
02-25-309-018-0000
27-31-402-009-0000
29-18-215-005-0000
04-03-111-017-0000
11-100-011-00
20-12-112-035-0000
19-30-103-001

01-01-219-003-1012 (new)

28-28-306-001-0000
18-27-102-046 (new)
16-17-04-3140-007
17-09-17-201-025
16-19-423-003-0000
05-05-09-108-012
12-36-327-015-0000
24-17-312-002-0000
02-12-108-022-0000
25-05-131-023-0000
28-31-115-009-0000

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
97090.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
275000.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
196493.18
201200.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
277400.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
170000.00
258103.91
Not Available
Not Available
233750.00
Not Available
289930.00
164250.00
Not Available
Not Available
136800.00



01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/04/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019

10:00 AM 1524 Killdeer Dr

1:00 PM 901 South Princeton Avenue
1:00 PM 9235 S52nd Ave

9:00 AM 3023 Wakefield Drive Unit G
12:00 PM 808 Wheatland Ln

11:00 AM 805 Joyce Avenue

12:15 PM 133 Liverpool Drive
1:00PM 12234 SLaSdlle Strest,
9:00 AM 1212 Jewel Ave,

10:00 AM 1028 Pheasant Trail,

1:00 PM 2247 West 146th street
11:00 AM 7220 S East End Avenue,
1:00 PM 1201 Charlotte St,

1:00 PM 1004 Peoria St,

11:00 AM 14113 S Edbrooke Ave,
10:30 aM 1257E 46th St Unit 201 E,
10:00am 3901 19th Avenue

11:00AM 1010 Oak St,

9:00 AM 3458 Ayres Drive,

10:30 AM 1328 Cottonwood Lane
11:00 AM 221 East Cullertin, Unit 514
12:00 PM 26322 W Silver Stream Dr,
1:00 PM 8945 SEmerad Ave,
11:00am 2725 W 96th P,

11:00am 156 Chestnuit,

11:00 AM 4064 Sunset Ln,

10:30am 15131 Oak St,

1:00 PM 14511 Central Ct,

1:00 PM 9332 South Luella Avenue
11:00 AM 6870 W. Winding Trail # 403,
11:00am 2238 N Kosther Ave,

10:30 AM 12256 S. Throop Street,
1:00 PM 4006 Newport Dr,

10:00 AM 120 N Lott Blvd,

1:00 PM 11181 South Lothair Avenue
11:00 AM 77 Rosewood Lane,

1:00pm 9701 SlLasdle &,

12:30 PM 5844 Dafred Dr

10:00 AM 613 SClay Ave

10:30 AM 66 Blackhawk Dr

8:30 AM 2904 Providence Lane
11:00 AM 3436 N Ridgeway Ave G
11:00 AM 16212 Everdon Drive

11:00 AM 20401 Ithaca Rd,

10:30 AM 1503 N Kedvale Ave,

11:00 AM 6510 South Keating Avenue,
1:00 PM 22448 Pleasant Drive

18 CH 649
16 CH 3372
18 CH 5107
18 CH 429
18 CH 654
18 CH 5775
18 CH 35

18 CH 4896
18 CH 311
18 CH 80

18 CH 1255
18 CH 5498
18 CH 119
18 CH 37

17 CH 12975
17 CH 14805
17 CH 99

17 CH 10534
17 CH 536
17CH28

17 CH 5069
17 CH 633
17 CH 2236
16 CH 12284
17 CH 2582
16 CH 77

16 CH 324
17 CH 4135
18 CH 5296
18 CH 6231
15 CH 13073
18 CH 1706
17CH 911
14CH 14
15CH9161
17 CH 2011
16 CH 6201
18 CH 407
18CH 31

18 CH 5758
18 CH 147
18 CH 5761
18 CH 1703
18 CH 1356
18CH 1174
18 CH 451
18 CH 626

Naperville
Chicago

Oak Lawn
Carpentersville
Bolingbrook
Melrose Park
Poplar Grove
Chicago
Saint Charles
Carol Stream
Dixmoor
Chicago
Pekin
Washington
Riverdale
Chicago
Sterling
Maywood
Aurora
Crystal Lake
Chicago
Channahon
Chicago
Evergreen Park
Park Forest
Northbrook
Dalton

Oak Forest
Chicago

Oak Forest
Chicago
Chicago
Island Lake
Gibson City
Chicago
Chicago Heights
Chicago
Rockford
Jacksonville
Park Forest
Montgomery
Chicago
Tinley Park
Olympia Fields
Chicago
Chicago
Richton Park

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

60565
60616
60453
60110
60490
60164
61065
60628
60174
60188
60426
60649
61554
61571
60827
60653
61081
60153
60506
60014
60601
60410
60620
60805
60466
60062
60419
60452
60617
60452
60639
60643
60042
60936
60643
60411
60628
61107
62650
60466
60538
60618
60477
60461
60651
60629
60471

DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
KANE
WILL
COOK
BOONE
COOK
KANE
DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
TAZEWELL
TAZEWELL
COOK
COOK
WHITESIDE
COOK
KANE
MCHENRY
COOK
WILL
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
MCHENRY
FORD
COOK
COOK
COOK
WINNEBAGO
MORGAN
COOK
KENDALL
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK

08-30-414-005
17-28-426-001-0000
24-04-407-017-0000
03-24-205-032
12-02-19-406-022
12-29-323-016-0000
03-26-376-005
25-28-228-032-0000
09-35-328-012
01-23-405-060
29-07-137-064-0000
20251130230000
04-04-35-407-007
02-02-23-104-003
29-04-235-007-0000
20-02-403-056-1004
11-10-251-003
15-10-406-015-0000
14-23-145-013
13-36-355-031

17-22-314-017-0000 (old): 17-22-%

04-10-18-303-002

25-04-117-015-0000
24-12-209-044-0000
32-31-119-020-0000
04-06-303-013-0000
29-10-410-010-0000
28-09-100-138-1035
25-01-421-033-0000

28-18-101-065-1207 (Old)

13-34-114-027-0000
25-29-116-014-0000
15-20-355-017
09-11-11-256-003
25-19-112-004-0000
32-08-214-018-0000
25-09-221-001-0000
12-21-426-011
09-21-312-012
31-36-414-054-0000

02-02-329-036 (NEW)

13-23-313-041-1001
27-24-116-003-0000
31-14-414-009-0000
16-03-208-004-0000
19-22-112-026-0000
31-33-205-033-0000

Not Available
Not Available
94133.10

Not Available
202940.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
45000.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
195300.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
34052.00
502633.45
85662.78

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
153300.00
44218.18

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
37126.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
167100.00
Not Available



01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/09/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019

8:30 AM 601 Windett Ridge Road,
8:30 AM 260 Morgan Valley Drive
11:00 AM 3544 Oscar Ave,
11:00am 5300 Arcadia Street,
11:00AM 8723S Halsted St,
10:30 AM 638 Bch,

8:30 AM 4585 Camden Ln Unit,
10:30 AM 565 Merrill Ave,

1:00 PM 242 Buckthorn Ln
10:00 AM 318 Erie Circle,

10:00 AM 609 S Wisconsin

10:00 AM 5809 Oakwood Drive C
9:30 AM  24565W Hawthorne Dr
9:00 AM 200 N. Sims Street

9:30 AM 3908 Sedge St

11:00 AM 123 Kainer Ave,

11:00 AM 115 Prairie Park Dr,
9:30 AM 17871 W Blackhawk Dr,
10:00 AM 453 West Park Avenue,
9:30 AM 1030 Chaucer Way,
9:30 AM 938 Chase Court

10:00 AM 7336 Winthrop Way 4,
9:30AM 384 N Slusser St,

9:30 AM 2712 North Pine Street
9:00am 14613 Gossett Rd,
9:30am  38136N Dewey S,
9:30 AM 4050 Ridge Rd,

9:15 AM 406 Pinckneyville Road
10:00 AM 107 SMoore St

12:00 PM 1708 Ramada Blvd
9:15 AM 125 Edwards St
1:00PM 7204 Oak Avenue

1:00 PM 277 Minocqua Street
1:00PM 603 N Main Street
1:00PM 12609 Maple Ave,
10:30AM 1806 S Trumbull,

11:00 AM 8517 Alden Road

12:00 PM 1021 N Hickory St,
10:00am 1053 South Apple Lane
12:00pm 222 Granada Ct,

9:30 AM 716 Kitchell St

10:00 AM 705 N Ottawa Ave
12:00 PM 3112 Twin Falls Dr
11:00am 16733 Evans Ave,

9:00 AM 10N521 Manchester Lane
11:00 AM 1001 W 15th S,

11:00 AM 7813 W 79th PI,

17 CH 350
17 CH 384
17 CH 659
17 CH 11709
17 CH 9866
17 CH 9551
14CH522
17 CH 7690
18 CH 7959
16 CH 822
18 CH 667
18 CH 644
18 CH 592
18 CH 33
18 CH 510
18 CH 4045
18 CH 5165
18 CH 577
17 CH 1729
17 CH 1581
17 CH 1359
13 CH 2299
17CH 30
17 CH 550
17CH 29
17 CH 367
17 CH 896
18 CH 357
18 CH 139
18 CH 283
18 CH 290
18 CH 5571
18 CH 4374
18CH 31
18 CH 5105
17 CH 10717
18 CH 275
17 CH 1775
16 CH 1390
16 CH 1219
18CH32

18 CH 33
18CH 735
15 CH 14679
17 CH 1113
18 CH 2201
17 CH 13627

Yorkville
Osawgo
Alton

Skokie
Chicago

La Grange Park
Yorkville
Calumet City
Hillside
Bloomingdale
VillaPark
Lide

Round Lake
Royalton

Zion
Barrington
Wheeling
Grayslake
Addison
Buffalo Grove
Gurnee
Downers Grove
Grayslake
Waukegan
West Frankfort
Spring Grove
Zion

Marissa
Bloomington
Callinsville
Cahokia
River Forest
Park Forest
Abingdon
Blue Island
Chicago
Wonder Lake
Joliet
Lombard
Bolingbrook
Pana

Dixon
Plainfield
South Holland
Elgin

Chicago
Bridgeview

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

60560
60543
62002
60077
60620
60526
60560
60409
60162
60108
60181
60532
60073
62983
60099
60010
60090
60030
60101
60089
60031
60516
60030
60087
62896
60081
60099
62257
61701
62234
62206
60305
60466
61410
60406
60623
60097
60435
60148
60440
62557
61021
60544
60473
60124
60608
60455

KENDALL
KENDALL
MADISON
COOK
COOK
COOK
KENDALL
COOK
COOK
DUPAGE
DUPAGE
DUPAGE
LAKE
FRANKLIN
LAKE
COOK
COOK
LAKE
DUPAGE
LAKE
LAKE
DUPAGE
LAKE
LAKE
FRANKLIN
LAKE
LAKE
SAINT CLAIR
MCLEAN
MADISON
SAINT CLAIR
COOK
COOK
KNOX
COOK
COOK
MCHENRY
WILL
DUPAGE
WILL
CHRISTIAN
LEE

WILL
COOK
KANE
COOK
COOK

05-09-253-001
03-29-277-007
23-2-08-17-06-103-026
10-16-303-054-0000
25-04-100-009-0000
15-33-404-012-0000
02-04-327-003
29-12-314-010-0000
15-17-108-033-0000
02-14-401-050
06-09-410-002
08-15-109-027
06-18-103-029
10-29-427-006
04-18-106-026
01-01-205-006-0000
03-02-100-082-1419
07-29-304-006
03-29-418-010
15-29-107-038-0000
07-28-407-053
09-29-219-003
06-26-302-014
08-05-414-021
12-09-300-042
01-33-321-019
04-18-205-022-0000
21-22.0-315-013
21-03-428-013
13-2-21-29-12-201-001.62C
01-35.0-205-009
15-12-205-024-1038
31-36-105-011-0000
13-33-330-003
24-25-428-003-0000
16-23-409-012-0000
08-13-255-002
30-07-04-408-021-0000
06-17-408-013
02-10-209-054
11-25-22-305-010-00
07-02-32-257-008
03-30-212-033-0000
29-22-413-007-0000
06-20-153-007
17-20-227-059-1018
18-36-117-021-0000

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
205800.00
33580.00

Not Available
209001.28
Not Available
Not Available
471101.41
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
165710.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
75200.00

Not Available
Not Available
291600.00
116205.89
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
65700.00

Not Available
182500.00
Not Available



01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/10/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/11/2019
01/14/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/15/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/16/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/17/2019
01/18/2019
01/18/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019

11:00 AM 910 Catherine St,
12:00pm 3851 Pathfinder Lane,
11:00am 829 Forest Avenue,

1:00 PM 245 Wilkins Dr,

9:00 AM 3901 Tallgrass Dr,
10:30AM 8212 S Christiana Ave,
11:00AM 5057 Capri Lane,

11:00 AM 6344 S Wolcott

10:30 AM 6130 S Honore S,
9:00AM 413 EMain St

10:00am 473 Sheffield Road

9:00 AM 900N 2nd St

9:00 AM 2200S 12th St

9:30 AM 123 Harbor Drive

9:30 AM 164 Butternut Ct,

9:30am 1285 Cora Ave,

9:30aM 37549 Lyons Woods Court,
9:30 AM 1173 Pine Tree Court
9:00 AM 22B Dawson Cir,
9:30AM 24812 N Cherokee Drive,
9:30 AM 454 Broadview Avenue
9:30AM 33924 North Berwick Lane Unit 4B
10:30 AM 3311 W Monroe St

10:00 AM 264 Patton Turn

9:15 AM 837 Tower Street,
1:00PM 11112N Saddiehorn Way,
11:00 AM 2135 N Kilbourn Ave,
9:15 AM 2221 Cotswold Circle,
12:00 PM 227 Pell Ave

11:00 AM 212 W Fairmont Place
1:00 PM 100 Bryant Street

10:30 AM 1016 Chesterfield Court
9:00 AM 945 Cedar Avenue,

10:30 AM 3124 W 141t &,
1:00PM 217 Melvina &t,

1:00 PM 3416 Curling Pond Court,
9:00 AM 38 W155 Henrickson Rd,
12:00pm 15157 S Thomas Ct,
10:30 AM 5143 W 25th P,

11:00 AM 313 N 6th Ave

11:00 AM 411 50th Ave,

9:30 AM 39550 N Queenbury Ln,
9:30 AM  221W Olmsted Ln

9:30 AM 25856 W Brooks Farm Road
10:30 AM 279 LuellaAve

10:30 AM 9212 S Justine St

1:00 PM 4432 N lllinois Rte 2

17CH 24
2016 CH 1770
17 CH 1323
18 CH 5236
17 CH 92
17 CH 2276
17 CH 12553
18 CH 7794
16 CH 9111
18 CH 187
13 CH 2495
18 CH 175
18 CH 183
17 CH 1500
18 CH 405
18CH 77
18CH 131
18 CH 237
18 CH 46
17 CH 1389
17 CH 1492
17 CH 1232
18 CH 5497
18CH71
18 CH 185
17 CH 258
18 CH 3277
17CH 674
18 CH 935
18 CH 6513
18 CH 112
18 CH 298
17 CH 510
16 CH 16280
18 CH 56
18 CH 232
17CH 1111
17CH 1781
17 CH 04288
18 CH 8443
17 CH 2784
14CH1907
18 CH 691
18 CH 715
18 CH 6928
18 CH 7480
18 CH 46

Metropolis
Joliet

Elgin

Des Plaines
Champaign
Chicago
Richton Park
Chicago
Chicago
Pleasant Plains
Naperville
Riverton
Springfield
Barrington
Round Lake Beach
Fox Lake
Beach Park
LAKEVILLA
Riverton

Lake Barrington
Highland Park
Gurnee
Chicago
Bradley
Belleville
Dunlap
Chicago
Belleville
Romeoville
Mount Prospect
Morton
Mchenry
Elgin

Blue Island
Pekin

Crystal Lake
Saint Charles
Plainfield
Cicero
Maywood
Bellwood
Beach Park
Round Lake
Round Lake
Calumet City
Chicago
Oregon

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
Illinois
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

62960
60435
60120
60016
61822
60652
60471
60636
60636
62677
60565
62561
62703
60010
60073
60020
60087
60046
62561
60010
60035
60031
60624
60915
62221
61525
60639
62221
60446
60056
61550
60050
60120
60406
61554
60012
60175
60544
60804
60153
60104
60083
60073
60073
60409
60620
61061

MASSAC
WILL
COOK
COOK
CHAMPAIGN
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
SANGAMON
DUPAGE
SANGAMON
SANGAMON
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
SANGAMON
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
COOK
KANKAKEE
SAINT CLAIR
PEORIA
COOK
SAINT CLAIR
WILL
COOK
TAZEWELL
MCHENRY
KANE
COOK
TAZEWELL
MCHENRY
KANE
WILL
COOK
COOK
COOK
LAKE
LAKE
LAKE
COOK
COOK
OGLE

08-01-392-010
03-24-105-016-0000
06-18-106-007-0000
08-13-210-002-0000
41-20-09-115-008
19-35-224-017-0000
31-28-409-015-0000
20-19-201-034-0000
20-18-418-037-0000
04-32.0-366-011
08-32-303-003
15-09.0-202-033
CC22030408027
13-16-206-006-0000
06-09-109-004
05-03-300-063
08-04-113-009
06-08-102-013

Ohio

13-12-101-015
16-36-124-028
Eastern / Arkansas
16-14-206-021-0000
17-09-28-213-062
08-15.0-310-008
08-25-278-006
13-34-121-008-0000
08-12.0-123-013
04-04-221-005-0000
03-27-100-038-1017
06-06-14-403-011
09-34-128-002
06-12-179-001
28-01-304-034-0000
04-10-03-303-008
14-20-152-009
09-07-228-005
03-13-202-003-0000
16-28-227-003-0000
15-11-124-015-0000
15-08-307-004-0000
03-25-207-024
10-08-206-010
05-24-305-018
29-12-201-012-0000
25-05-308-024-0000
21-09-15-100-009

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
175664.50
94257.23

Not Available
Not Available
32000.00

Not Available
248200.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
33580.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
292000.00
Not Available
86800.00

Not Available
Not Available
69350.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
141156.46
229048.94
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available



01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/22/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/23/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/24/2019
01/25/2019
01/25/2019
01/25/2019
01/25/2019
01/25/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019
01/28/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/29/2019
01/30/2019
01/31/2019
01/31/2019
01/31/2019
01/31/2019
01/31/2019
01/31/2019

9:30 AM 257 N Shaddle Avenue,
1:00 PM 217 Chesterfield Ct Unit B,
9:30 AM 2224 N Butrick St,

9:30 AM 582 N Fox Trail,

1:00 PM 3536 Ernst St

10:30 AM 1001N Massasoit Ave
1:00PM 309 W Court St

10:30 AM 430 Sussex Court,

10:30 AM 415 Shenstone Rd

1:00 PM 5804 W College Drive Apt 1b,
2:30PM 418 S School S,

9:00am 481 Martin Dr,

10:00 AM 309 W Caollins St

1:00 PM 14200 Western Ave

12:00 PM 247 Carolina St

10:00 AM 445 East Fullerton Avenue
10:00 AM 141 North EImwood Avenue
12:00 PM 3438 Loverock Ln,

12:00 PM 286 Seabury Rd,

10:00 AM 1957 S Wiesbrook Rd,
1.00 PM 10514S Throop S,

11:00 AM 4312 W 77th Place,

12:00 PM 247 Carolina St

1:.00PM 2321 E97th &,

11:00 AM 13603 Lawler Ave

1.00 PM 223 N Cherry Strest,

11:00 AM 367 Oglesby Ave,

1:.00 PM 8138 Kilpatrick #1B

10:30 AM 7923S Greenwood Ave
9:30 AM 1623 Cedar Street

10:30 AM 2224 West Berwyn Avenue
10:30 AM 3144 W Whipple Dr,
1:00PM 221 South Prindle Avenue
1:00 PM 4326 N Kedvale Ave,
1:00PM 21129 Oak Street

11:00 AM 707 Sibley Blvd

11:00 AM 1318 South 6th Avenue
9:00 AM 1306 Whisper Way

10:00 AM 609 Delles Rd

10:00 AM 401N %th St,

11:00 AM 5807 W Huron $t,

1:00 PM 2445 N Monitor Ave

9:00 AM 1905 Scott Cir,

10:00 AM 214 W Chicago Avenue,
12:00 PM 235 Plymouth Ln,

11:00 AM 9836 N Huber Lane,

12:00 PM 1200 Highland Avenue,

15 CH 903
18 CH 890
17 CH 1404
17 CH 839
18 CH 7479
18 CH 8229
18 CH 37

17 CH 4981
18 CH 6039
18 CH 2537
18CH6

16 CH 795
18CH 14

18 CH 5509
18 CH 707
18 CH 15

17 CH 1696
17 CH 2079
17 CH 1294
17 CH 942
18 CH 5812
17 CH 9941
18 CH 707
17 CH 16294
18 CH 4682
18CH 8

18 CH 4129
18 CH 4575
18 CH 6232
18CH44

18 CH 7167
18 CH 6640
17 CH 13548
17 CH 13293
18 CH 7958
18 CH 7598
18 CH 7908
18 CH 35

18 CH 554
15CH 33

17 CH 17037
18 CH 9176
17 CH 841
18CH 714
18 CH 359
17 CH 15122
17 CH 1904

Mundelein
Schaumburg
Waukegan
Round Lake
Franklin Park
Chicago
Farmington
Buffalo Grove
Riverside
Alsip

Lacon

South Elgin
Goreville
Posen
Bolingbrook
Addison
Wooddale
Steger
Bolingbrook
Wheaton
Chicago
Chicago
Bolingbrook
Chicago
Crestwood
Mount Carmel
Calumet City
Skokie
Chicago
Quincy
Chicago
Merrionette Park
Arlington Heights
Chicago
Matteson
Calumet City
Maywood
Benton
Wheaton
Herrin
Chicago
Chicago
Carpentersville
Westmont
Bolingbrook
Niles
Lockport

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

60060
60193
60087
60073
60131
60651
61531
60089
60546
60803
61540
60177
62939
60469
60490
60101
60191
60475
60440
60187
60643
60652
60490
60617
60418
62863
60409
60076
60619
62301
60625
60803
60004
60641
60443
60409
60153
62812
60187
62948
60644
60639
60110
60559
60440
60714
60441

LAKE
COOK
LAKE
LAKE
COOK
COOK
FULTON
COOK
COOK
COOK
MARSHALL
KANE
JOHNSON
COOK
WILL
DUPAGE
DUPAGE
WILL
WILL
DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
WILL
COOK
COOK
WABASH
COOK
COOK
COOK
ADAMS
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
FRANKLIN
DUPAGE
WILLIAMSON
COOK
COOK
KANE
DUPAGE
WILL
COOK
WILL

11-30-206-007
06-24-417-024-1010
08-08-213-025
06-19-303-030 (old)
12-21-301-038-0000
16-05-413-020-0000
05-04-02-410-005
03-09-211-008
15-36-203-014-0000
24-29-400-022-1004
04-36-129-009
06-34-227-008
01-15-305-009
29-06-305-014-0000
02-18-304-022-0000
03-34-100-014
03-15-125-002

23-15-04-107-052-0000
12-02-11-403-026-0000

04-25-405-003 (old)
25-17-121-026-0000
19-27-402-019-0000
02-18-304-022-0000
25-12-222-005-0000
28-04-205-040-0000
05-211-21-312-016
29-12-219-001-0000
10-22-318-053-1002
20-35-106-057-0000
23-4-2025-000-00
14-07-107-026-0000
24-24-310-002-0000
03-33-124-008-0000
13-15-403-038-0000
31-23-401-006-0000
30-07-405-008-0000
15-14-126-013
08-19-306-018
05-17-417-019
02-19-495-007
16-08-209-011
13-29-428-006-0000
03-12-328-058
09-04-406-027

12-02-10-405-011-0000

09-11-428-032-0000

11-04-13-404-021-0000

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
163898.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
170890.83

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
211700.00

Not Available



01/31/2019
01/31/2019
02/01/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/04/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/06/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/07/2019
02/08/2019
02/08/2019
02/12/2019
02/12/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019
02/13/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019

12:00 PM 14313 Capital Dr.
12:00PM 14 Larsen Cir,

10:30 AM 3820 Highland PI,
1:00PM 324 W Carrall,
1:00PM 317 Sioux St

9:00 AM 2333 Cynthia Street
11:00 AM 19457E Cr 2140 N,
8:30 AM 288 Walsh Cir,

11:00 AM 9357 SEmerald Ave,
9:00 AM 509 W Exchange Street
9:00am 250 Yeoman Dr,

11:00 AM 1554 Terrace Rd

9:30 AM 182 Linden Ave

9:00 AM 1413 Holmes Ave,
9:00 AM 2101 Marland St,
9:00am  900S Durkin Dr,

10:00 AM 534 S Alma Avenue
10:30 AM 14718 Myrtle Ave
10:30 AM 10910S Green Bay Av
9:15AM 1801 Page Ave

10:00 AM 446 Willow Road
11:00 AM 1404-06 W 88th St,
9:15am 22 Stratford Way

1:00 PM 4991 Delmar Street
10:00 AM 605 11th St

1:00 PM 2259 9th St

10:30 AM 17006 Novak Dr 2 107
11:00 AM 1203 West Bridge Street
11:00 AM 1203 W Bridge Street
1:00 PM 13950 14th St

11:00 AM 1616 Highland PI
11:00 AM 9144 S Jeffery Ave
12:00 PM 4814 LaobelialLn

12:00 PM 2914 Frank Turk Dr
9:30AM 219W Avon &,

11:00 AM 16535 Maple Ct,

10:30 AM 6420 S Sacramento Ave,
10:30 AM 41 N Long Ave

9:30 AM 1721 Nathan Lane,
9:30AM 2608 N Vineyard Lane,
10:00 AM 601 Seminary Ave
9:15 AM 17 Scarlet Dr

1:00 PM 318 31st Ave,

10:30 AM 1000 N Hart St

10:00 AM 1731 Deforest Lane
10:00 AM 5 N 320 Powis Rd
10:00 AM 608 Emerson Avenue

17 CH 805
17 CH 627
11CH7732
13CH 28
18 CH 7733
18 CH 284
16 CH 31
18CH 2

16 CH 6147
18 CH 65
16 CH 212
18 CH 8128
18 CH 543
18 CH 157
18 CH 50
17CH 314
18CH 111
18 CH 7172
18 CH 6180
18 CH 227
18CH 72
16 CH 14047
17CH 151
18 CH 399
18CH 61
18 CH 384
18 CH 7085
18 CH 99
18 CH 99
18 CH 131
18 CH 107
18 CH 6044
18 CH 832
18 CH 776
18 CH 52
17 CH 7691
15 CH 6708
18 CH 7901
18 CH 484
17 CH 1343
18 CH 135
18 CH 279
18 CH 140
18 CH 453
18 CH 828
18 CH 846
18 CH 764

Plainfield
Romeoville
Country Club Hills
Macomb
Park Forest
Cahokia
Havana
Yorkville
Chicago
Geneseo
Springfield
Homewood
Lake Forest
Springfield
Springfield
Springfield
Kankakee
Harvey
Chicago
Belleville
Manteno
Chicago
Belleville
Rockford
Erie
Rockford
Hazel Crest
Streator
Kangley
Pekin
Streator
Chicago
Plainfield
Plainfield
Freeport
South Holland
Chicago
Chicago
Libertyville
Roundlake Beach
Bloomington
Belleville
East Moline
Harvard
Hanover Park
Wayne

Glen Ellyn

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

60544
60446
60478
61455
60466
62206
62644
60560
60620
61254
62704
60430
60045
62704
62702
62704
60901
60426
60617
62221
60950
60620
62226
61108
61250
61104
60429
61364
61364
61554
61364
60617
60586
60544
61032
60473
60629
60644
60048
60073
61701
62220
61244
60033
60133
60184
60137

WILL

WILL

COOK
MCDONOUGH
COOK

SAINT CLAIR
MASON
KENDALL
COOK
HENRY
SANGAMON
COOK

LAKE
SANGAMON
SANGAMON
SANGAMON
KANKAKEE
COOK

COOK

SAINT CLAIR
KANKAKEE
COOK

SAINT CLAIR
WINNEBAGO
WHITESIDE
WINNEBAGO
COOK
LASALLE
LASALLE
TAZEWELL
LASALLE
COOK

WILL

WILL
STEPHENSON
COOK

COOK

COOK

LAKE

LAKE
MCLEAN
SAINT CLAIR
ROCK ISLAND
MCHENRY
DUPAGE
DUPAGE
DUPAGE

03-08-102-001-0000
04-03-101-033-0000
28-35-105-026-0000
11-100-612-00
31-35-410-011-0000
07-07-0-105-036
05-10-303-027
0505442026
25-04-317-071-0000
08-16-354-016
22-07.0-381-008
32-05-300-021-0000
16-09-111-016
22-04.0-126-056
14-22.0-127-024
14-31.0-330-015
16-17-06-118-003
29-08-301-029-0000
26-18-217-066-0000
08-15.0-427-064
02-16-415-004-0000
25-05-103-033-0000
08-08.0-413-044
12-33-303-004
20-07-129-002

11-35-433-023/ 215D014

28-25-117-029-1014
32-39-115-005
32-39-115-005
10-10-23-200-012
34-30-102-007
25-01-307-039-0000
03-33-408-021-0000
03-30-202-039-0000
18-14-31-409-008
29-22-208-025-0000
19-24-111-025-0000
16-09-321-010-0000
11-18-205-005
06-09-106-002
14-33-308-008
08-27.0-407-010
0835424098
01-35-230-008
01-13-217-064
01-18-404-010
05-02-408-018

240950.00
Not Available
Not Available
60000.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
98550.00

Not Available
124919.15
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
75645.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
151290.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available



02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/14/2019
02/15/2019
02/15/2019
02/15/2019
02/15/2019
02/15/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/19/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/20/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/21/2019
02/26/2019
02/26/2019
02/26/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
02/28/2019
03/04/2019
03/04/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/05/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019

11:00 AM 2905 Marine Rd
1:00PM 220 S5th St,

9:00 AM 48 Aspen Lane

10:30 AM 813 Cromwell Avenue
12:00 PM 516 Regal Ln,

10:00 AM 2008 Rooney Court
1:00 PM 1830 Crofton Drive
10:30am 5726 S Whipple,

10:30 AM 1213 172nd St

11:00 AM 8532 161st St

11:00 AM 15442 Ellis Ave,

11:00 AN 377 Woodview Cir
1:00 PM 1325 East 83rd Street
10:30 AM 15336 7th Ave,
11:00am 6446 South Talman Aveune
10:30 AM 9205 Potter Rd Unit 2g,
10:30 AM 1648 East 85th Place
10:00 AM 52 Briarcliff Ln

1:00 PM 1762 Coolidge Ave,
11:00 AM 7701 S Champlain Avenue
9:00 AM 178 Lake Shore Dr
1:00 PM 2275 Oakwood Drive
10:00 AM 229 Broker Avenue
11:00 AM 4502 S California Ave,
9:00 AM 19 Robinwood Dr,
11:00 AM 6500 N. Nordica Ave
10:30 AM 8229 S Mozart St,

1:00 PM 3936 West Van Buren Street
10:30 AM 607 S Escanaba Ave
11:00 AM 2205 Wilke Road

12:00 PM 21122 SHillside Rd,
10:30 AM 8545 West Normal Avenue,
1:00PM 285 Harding Ave,

9:00 AM 740 Nordic Ct,

9:00 AM 2911 Church Rd,

10:30 AM 43 Odyssey Dr

10:00 AM 867 E State St

8:30 AM 3924 Legner S,

9:00 AM 9015 Bunkum Road
10:30 AM 1061 George Street,
10:30 AM 11600 SAveJ

1:00 PM 556 Jerome Dr,

10:00 AM 402 Royal Glen Court
11:00 AM 1345 Kingsbury Drive,
1:00 PM 8137 Salisbury Avenu
1:00 PM 1350 Shire Cir

12:00 PM 117 Avalon St

18 CH 317
18 CH 56

18 CH 458
17 CH 15017
17 CH 1663
17 CH 932
18 CH 447
17 CH 07529
18 CH 8022
18 CH 8699
17 CH 14936
18 CH 9157
16 CH 8776
18 CH 04048
17 CH 17171
17 CH 17043
16CH14253
18 CH 96

15 CH 9263
18 CH 8738
18 CH 580
18CH 41

17 CH 1140
17 CH 6602
18CH 6
18CH9158
18 CH 448
18 CH 9070
18 CH 6300
18CH6514
18 CH 287
16 CH 6698
17 CH 15299
13 CH 1350
17 CH 563
09 CH 02829
18 CH 30

17 CH 349
17CH3

16 CH 9574
18 CH 9236
18 CH 4231

17 CH 4384
18 CH 8998
18 CH 6299
18 CH 285

Marine

Dekalb
Carpentersville
Westchester
Bolingbrook
Hanover Park
Algonquin
Chicago

East Hazel Crest
Tinley Park
Dolton

Elgin

Chicago
Phoenix
Chicago

Des Plaines
Chicago
Bourbonnais
Berkeley
Chicago
Carpentersville
Belvidere
Itasca

Chicago
Rushville
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Calumet City
Rolling Meadows
Frankfort
Niles

Des Plaines
Batavia
Aurora

Tinley Park
Jacksonville
Plano

Fairview Heights
Calumet City
Chicago
Northlake

Oak Brook
Hanover Park
Lyons
Inverness
Wood River

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

62061
60115
60110
60154
60490
60133
60102
60629
60429
60487
60419
60120
60619
60426
60629
60016
60617
60914
60163
60619
60110
61008
60143
60632
62681
60631
60652
60624
60409
60008
60423
60714
60016
60510
60502
60477
62650
60545
62208
60409
60617
60164
60523
60133
60534
60067
62095

MADISON
DEKALB
KANE
COOK
WILL
DUPAGE
MCHENRY
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
KANKAKEE
COOK
COOK
KANE
BOONE
DUPAGE
COOK
SCHUYLER
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
COOK
WILL
COOK
COOK
KANE
KANE
COOK
MORGAN
KENDALL
SAINT CLAIR
COOK
COOK
COOK
DUPAGE
COOK
COOK
COOK
MADISON

06-1-17-28-00-000-019

0823306008
03-12-353-001
15-16-309-022-0000

07-01-24-200-008-0146 (ol d)

01-12-209-011
19-32-253-017
19-13-118-028-0000
29-29-307-022-0000
27-23-116-023-1072
29-14-131-027-0000
06-19-210-020-1288
20-35-417-006-0000
29-16-130-069-0000
19-24-210-036-0000
09-15-103-016-1015
20-36-316-036-0000
17-08-24-407-020
15-07-306-019-0000
20-27-421-001-0000
0311332013
07-02-151-003-0000
03-08-409-008
19-01-324-025-0000
07-36-201-015
10-31-303-038-0000
19-36-131-018-0000
16-14-110-026-0000
30-07-321-016-0000
02-25-403-023-0000
09-23-401-021-0000
09-23-323-004-0000
09-18-107-001
12-23-454-030
12-35-481-018
31-07-404-001-0000
09-21-215-004
01-24-401-012
03-18-0-403-003
30-07-115-005-0000
26-20-115-021-0000
12-31-201-007-0000
06-24-202-019-0000
07-30-300-023-1044
18-02-209-013-0000
02-28-300-059-1012

19-2-08-26-06-102-032

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
37000.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
147087.50
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
120450.00
Not Available
Not Available
202056.50
167900.00
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
95000.00

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available



03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/06/2019
03/07/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/12/2019
03/18/2019
03/20/2019
04/01/2019
04/02/2019

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM

321 Orchard Ct,

1912 Greenwood Crt,
5445 N Sheridan Unit 1,
6254 N Neva Ave,
4149E Corman St,

10:00 AM 21W211 Woodview Dr
10:00 AM 1 NO83 Darling St

9:00 AM

317 S Crestview

10:00 AM 334 S John &,

12:30 PM
9:00 AM

11925 Tresemer Road
2348 N Grand Ave E

18 CH 185
17 CH 506
18 CH 2158
18 CH 1176
16 CH 248
18 CH 935
18 CH 755
18 CH 35
18CH 20
18 CH 438
18 CH 259

Troy
Bartonville
Chicago
Chicago
Decatur
Itasca

Carol Stream
Carbondale
Farmer City
Roscoe

Springfield

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL

62294
61607
60640
60631
62521
60143
60188
62901
61842
61073
62702

MADISON
PEORIA
COOK

COOK
MACON
DUPAGE
DUPAGE
JACKSON
DEWITT
WINNEBAGO
SANGAMON

92-2-22-04-17-304-004
17-23-127-004-0000
14-08-203-015-1108
13-06-106-012-0000
09-13-20-326-003
02-12-401-011
05-05-423-003
15-22-181-001
0528354022
04-30-279-009
14-26.0-226-011

Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available



